
P17 60m HEAT 1 2017-03-12

11 Alexander Larsson -00 KFUM Örebro 7,82

12 Lukas Axelborn -00 IF Göta Karlstad 7,94

18 Samuel Narrowe -01 Spårvägens FK 8,31

P17 60m HEAT 2

8 Sidrak Afework -01 Spårvägens FK 7,73

9 Axel Sandberg -00 KFUM Örebro 7,76

13 Anton Sjölund -01 Spårvägens FK 8,03

14 Viktor Ols -01 Linköpings GIF 8,07

15 Emil Renholm -01 Linköpings GIF 8,17

16 Albin Enbacker -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,25

18 David Ekdahl -01 Linköpings GIF 8,38

- Fabian Svensk -00 Linköpings GIF DNS

P17 60m HEAT 3

1 Gabriel Gunnarsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 7,27

2 Rasmus Hugosson -01 KFUM Örebro 7,30

3 Felix Wilow -01 Linköpings GIF 7,61

4 Victor Gustafsson -01 Linköpings GIF 7,63

5 Pontus Hagman -01 Linköpings GIF 7,64

6 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 7,65

7 Amir Musa -01 KFUM Örebro 7,68

10 Karl Hällgren -01 KFUM Örebro 7,78

P17 60m SAMLAD LISTA



1 Gabriel Gunnarsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 7,27

2 Rasmus Hugosson -01 KFUM Örebro 7,30

3 Felix Wilow -01 Linköpings GIF 7,61

4 Victor Gustafsson -01 Linköpings GIF 7,63

5 Pontus Hagman -01 Linköpings GIF 7,64

6 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 7,65

7 Amir Musa -01 KFUM Örebro 7,68

8 Sidrak Afework -01 Spårvägens FK 7,73

9 Axel Sandberg -00 KFUM Örebro 7,76

10 Karl Hällgren -01 KFUM Örebro 7,78

11 Alexander Larsson -00 KFUM Örebro 7,82

12 Lukas Axelborn -00 IF Göta Karlstad 7,94

13 Anton Sjölund -01 Spårvägens FK 8,03

14 Viktor Ols -01 Linköpings GIF 8,07

15 Emil Renholm -01 Linköpings GIF 8,17

16 Albin Enbacker -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,25

17 Samuel Narrowe -01 Spårvägens FK 8,31

18 David Ekdahl -01 Linköpings GIF 8,38

- Fabian Svensk -00 Linköpings GIF DNS

P17 800m HEAT 1 2017-03-12

6 Axel Sandberg-00 KFUM Örebro 2.22,01

7 Jack Tranderyd -00 KFUM Örebro 2.22,63

8 Samuel Narrowe -01 Spårvägens FK 2.25,17

9 Viktor Ols -01 Linköpings GIF 2.26,51

10 Albin Enbacker -01 IF Göta Karlstad 2.29,37

11 Melker Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 2.34,35

P17 800m HEAT 2

1 Alexander Larsson -00 KFUM Örebro 2.06,40

2 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 2.08,18



3 Anton Sjölund -01 Spårvägens FK 2.11,98

4 Aleksi Andreev -01 Spårvägens FK 2.12,35

5 Emil Renholm -01 Linköpings GIF 2.12,54

- Lukas Axelborn -00 IF Göta Karlstad DSQ

P17 800m SAMLAD LISTA

1 Alexander Larsson -00 KFUM Örebro 2.06,40

2 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 2.08,18

3 Anton Sjölund -01 Spårvägens FK 2.11,98

4 Aleksi Andreev -01 Spårvägens FK 2.12,35

5 Emil Renholm -01 Linköpings GIF 2.12,54

6 Axel Sandberg-00 KFUM Örebro 2.22,01

7 Jack Tranderyd -00 KFUM Örebro 2.22,63

8 Samuel Narrowe -01 Spårvägens FK 2.25,17

9 Viktor Ols -01 Linköpings GIF 2.26,51

10 Albin Enbacker -01 IF Göta Karlstad 2.29,37

11 Melker Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 2.34,35

12 Lukas Axelborn -00 IF Göta Karlstad DSQ

P17 60mh HEAT 1 2017-03-12

5 Tomas Johansson -00 KFUM Örebro 9,30

8 Jack Tranderyd -00 KFUM Örebro 9,55

11 Elias Vlachos -01 Spårvägens FK 10,59

12 Elias Åström -02 KFUM Örebro 11,48

13 Anton Sjölund -01 Spårvägens FK 11,52

14 Albin Enbacker -01 IF Göta Karlstad 12,06

15 Sidrak Afework -01 Spårvägens FK 12,38

P17 60mh HEAT 2

1 Melker Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 8,30

2 Gabriel Gunnarsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,62

3 Victor Gustafsson -01 Linköpings GIF 8,70



4 Pontus Hagman -01 Linköpings GIF 9,13

6 Felix Wilow -01 Linköpings GIF 9,35

7 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 9,36

9 David Ekdahl -01 Linköpings GIF 10,25

10 Viktor Ols -01 Linköpings GIF 10,31

P17 60mh SAMLAD LISTA

1 Melker Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 8,30

2 Gabriel Gunnarsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,62

3 Victor Gustafsson -01 Linköpings GIF 8,70

4 Pontus Hagman -01 Linköpings GIF 9,13

5 Tomas Johansson -00 KFUM Örebro 9,30

6 Felix Wilow -01 Linköpings GIF 9,35

7 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 9,36

8 Jack Tranderyd -00 KFUM Örebro 9,55

9 David Ekdahl -01 Linköpings GIF 10,25

10 Viktor Ols -01 Linköpings GIF 10,31

11 Elias Vlachos -01 Spårvägens FK 10,59

12 Elias Åström -02 KFUM Örebro 11,48

13 Anton Sjölund -01 Spårvägens FK 11,52

14 Albin Enbacker -01 IF Göta Karlstad 12,06

15 Sidrak Afework -01 Spårvägens FK 12,38

P17 Längd 2017-03-12

1 Rasmus Hugosson -01 KFUM Örebro 6,48

2 Melker Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 6,24

3 Victor Gustafsson -01 Linköpings GIF 6,11

4 Pontus Hagman -01 Linköpings GIF 5,90

5 Felix Wilow -01 Linköpings GIF 5,47

6 Amir Musa -01 KFUM Örebro 5,37

7 Gabriel Gunnarsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 5,33

8 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 5,17



9 Viktor Ols -01 Linköpings GIF 5,13

10 Sidrak Afework -01 Spårvägens FK 5,08

11 Karl Hällgren -01 KFUM Örebro 5,06

12 Elias Åström -02 KFUM Örebro 5,01

13 David Ekdahl -01 Linköpings GIF 4,84

14 Aleksi Andreev -01 Spårvägens FK 4,68

15 Albin Enbacker -01 IF Göta Karlstad 4,65

16 Anton Sjölund -01 Spårvägens FK 4,64

17 Samuel Narrowe -01 Spårvägens FK 4,62

Elias Åström  501     x     x      

Felix Wilow  494   522   547      

Sidrak Afework    x   508   506      

Viktor Bergkvist  517   496   514      

Victor Gustafsson  573   569   611      

Samuel Narrowe  435   462   456      

Pontus Hagman    x   526   590      

Amir Musa    x     x   537      

Albin Enbacker  465   332   453      

Melker Gustavsson  417   623   624      

Karl Hällgren  467   498   506      

Gabriel Gunnarsson    x   533     x      

David Ekdahl  450   419   484      

Rasmus Hugosson  610   648   629      

Anton Sjölund  397   464     -      

Viktor Ols  477   513   507      

Aleksi Andreev  453   468     -      

P17 Höjd 2017-03-12

1 Rasmus Hugosson -01 KFUM Örebro 1,89

2 Jack Tranderyd -00 KFUM Örebro 1,77

3 Melker Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 1,77

4 Victor Gustafsson -01 Linköpings GIF 1,77



5 Tomas Johansson -00 KFUM Örebro 1,73

6 Felix Wilow -01 Linköpings GIF 1,69

7 Pontus Hagman -01 Linköpings GIF 1,65

8 Gabriel Gunnarsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 1,57

9 Elias Åström -02 KFUM Örebro 1,53

10 Sidrak Afework -01 Spårvägens FK 1,53

11 Viktor Ols -01 Linköpings GIF 1,49

12 David Ekdahl -01 Linköpings GIF 1,45

13 Aleksi Andreev -01 Spårvägens FK 1,41

14 Albin Enbacker -01 IF Göta Karlstad 1,41

15 Anton Sjölund -01 Spårvägens FK 1,37

16 Elias Vlachos -01 Spårvägens FK 1,33

129 133 137 141 145 149 153 157 161 165 169 173 177  181 185 189 193   

Tomas Johansson                                     o   o   xo  xxx       

Elias Vlachos     o                  

Albin Enbacker     xxo xo  xxo xxx               

Sidrak Afework o   o   o   o   xxo o   xo  xxx            

Gabriel Gunnarsson                 o   o   o   xxo x --           

David Ekdahl             xxo xxo xxx              

Aleksi Andreev     o   o   o   xxx               

Anton Sjölund     o   o   xx-                

Elias Åström                 o   o   o   xxx            

Pontus Hagman             o   o   o   xo  xo  o   xo   xx-         

Viktor Ols         o   o   xo  xo  xxx             

Rasmus Hugosson                                         o   o   o   xo  xo  xo  xxx   

Jack Tranderyd                                 o   o    o   o   o   xxx      

Melker Gustavsson                                     o   o   o   xo  xxx      

Felix Wilow                             o   o   o   o   xxx        

Victor Gustafsson                             o   o   o   xo  o   xo  xxx      

P17 Kula 5000g 2017-03-12



1 Tomas Johansson -00 KFUM Örebro 11,43

2 Fabian Svensk -00 Linköpings GIF 11,26

3 Pontus Hagman -01 Linköpings GIF 11,25

4 Rasmus Hugosson -01 KFUM Örebro 10,49

5 Viktor Bergkvist -00 Linköpings GIF 10,06

6 Elias Vlachos -01 Spårvägens FK 9,33

7 Victor Gustafsson -01 Linköpings GIF 9,19

8 Jack Tranderyd -00 KFUM Örebro 8,94

9 Melker Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 8,82

10 Emil Renholm -01 Linköpings GIF 8,75

11 Felix Wilow -01 Linköpings GIF 8,61

12 Amir Musa -01 KFUM Örebro 8,05

13 Axel Sandberg -00 KFUM Örebro 7,94

14 David Ekdahl -01 Linköpings GIF 7,85

15 Viktor Ols -01 Linköpings GIF 7,81

16 Gabriel Gunnarsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 7,78

17 Sidrak Afework -01 Spårvägens FK 7,65

18 Aleksi Andreev -01 Spårvägens FK 7,61

19 Alexander Larsson -00 KFUM Örebro 7,49

20 Samuel Narrowe -01 Spårvägens FK 7,41

21 Anton Sjölund -01 Spårvägens FK 7,06

22 Albin Enbacker -01 IF Göta Karlstad 6,60

Albin Enbacker  660   638   624      

Alexander Larsson  743   749   745      

Victor Gustafsson  906   910   919      

David Ekdahl  716   770   785      

Viktor Bergkvist  893   888  1006      

Samuel Narrowe  691   741   737      

Sidrak Afework  765   723     x      

Elias Vlachos  933   919   883      

Fabian Svensk 1126  1060  1108      

Emil Renholm  875   812   836      



Jack Tranderyd  783   894   868      

Pontus Hagman 1125  1047  1071      

Viktor Ols  776   781     x      

Aleksi Andreev  761   756   744      

Axel Sandberg  728   791   794      

Felix Wilow  861   816     -      

Melker Gustavsson  830   882   823      

Rasmus Hugosson 1041  1049   962      

Gabriel Gunnarsson  637   778   685      

Amir Musa  542   805   800      

Anton Sjölund  700   706     -      

Tomas Johansson 1143  1053  1119      

F17 60m HEAT 1 2017-03-12

15 Malin Lundmark -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,90

17 Maja Karlsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,98

18 Filippa Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 9,29

19 Johanna Lundqvist -01 Linköpings GIF 9,36

20 Kira Rotevatn -01 IF Göta Karlstad 9,40

21 Amanda Fridberg -02 IF Göta Karlstad 9,44

F17 60m HEAT 2

8 Amanda Ivehammar -01 Linköpings GIF 8,65

9 Isabelle Ribbing -02 Spårvägens FK 8,73

10 Susannah Persson -00 Spårvägens FK 8,77

12 Lisa Ekenberg -01 Spårvägens FK 8,78

13 Liva Gustavsson -01 Spårvägens FK 8,82

14 Emmy Jansson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,88

15 Olivia Österling Strömstedt -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,90

- Ingrid Holmquist -00 KFUM Örebro DNS



F17 60m HEAT 3

1 Moa Eklundh -01 KFUM Örebro 7,95

2 Emily Capobianco -01 KFUM Örebro 8,04

3 Ida Pettersson -02 KFUM Örebro 8,31

4 Amanda Eriksson -00 Spårvägens FK 8,35

5 Tilde Tofft -00 Spårvägens FK 8,41

6 Ebba Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 8,56

7 Maria Lindholm -01 Linköpings GIF 8,61

10 Ebba Agefjäll -00 Linköpings GIF 8,77

F17 60m SAMLAD LISTA

1 Moa Eklundh -01 KFUM Örebro 7,95

2 Emily Capobianco -01 KFUM Örebro 8,04

3 Ida Pettersson -02 KFUM Örebro 8,31

4 Amanda Eriksson -00 Spårvägens FK 8,35

5 Tilde Tofft -00 Spårvägens FK 8,41

6 Ebba Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 8,56

7 Maria Lindholm -01 Linköpings GIF 8,61

8 Amanda Ivehammar -01 Linköpings GIF 8,65

9 Isabelle Ribbing -02 Spårvägens FK 8,73

10 Susannah Persson -00 Spårvägens FK 8,77

10 Ebba Agefjäll -00 Linköpings GIF 8,77

12 Lisa Ekenberg -01 Spårvägens FK 8,78

13 Liva Gustavsson -01 Spårvägens FK 8,82

14 Emmy Jansson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,88

15 Malin Lundmark -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,90

15 Olivia Österling Strömstedt -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,90

17 Maja Karlsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,98

18 Filippa Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 9,29

19 Johanna Lundqvist -01 Linköpings GIF 9,36

20 Kira Rotevatn -01 IF Göta Karlstad 9,40



21 Amanda Fridberg -02 IF Göta Karlstad 9,44

- Ingrid Holmquist -00 KFUM Örebro DNS

F17 800m HEAT 1 2017-03-12

6 Malin Lundmark -01 IF Göta Karlstad 2.43,40

7 Ingrid Holmquist -00 KFUM Örebro 2.45,25

8 Ebba Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 2.45,48

9 Susannah Persson -00 Spårvägens FK 2.45,86

- Emmy Jansson -01 IF Göta Karlstad DNS

F17 800m HEAT 2

10 Ebba Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 2.50,42

11 Johanna Lundqvist -01 Linköpings GIF 2.55,75

12 Linnéa Bodin -00 KFUM Örebro 2.57,91

13 Ebba Löfholm -00 KFUM Örebro 2.57,96

14 Filippa Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 2.58,36

- Isabelle Ribbing -02 Spårvägens FK DSQ

F17 800m HEAT 3

1 Amanda Ivehammar -01 Linköpings GIF 2.22,86

2 Lovisa Ellström -00 IF Göta Karlstad 2.29,20

3 Liva Gustavsson -01 Spårvägens FK 2.33,36

4 Frida Jenssen -00 IF Göta Karlstad 2.36,33

5 Melina Gustafson -01 Spårvägens FK 2.41,05

- Tilde Tofft -00 Spårvägens FK DNS

F17 800m SAMLAD LISTA

1 Amanda Ivehammar -01 Linköpings GIF 2.22,86

2 Lovisa Ellström -00 IF Göta Karlstad 2.29,20



3 Liva Gustavsson -01 Spårvägens FK 2.33,36

4 Frida Jenssen -00 IF Göta Karlstad 2.36,33

5 Melina Gustafson -01 Spårvägens FK 2.41,05

6 Malin Lundmark -01 IF Göta Karlstad 2.43,40

7 Ingrid Holmquist -00 KFUM Örebro 2.45,25

8 Ebba Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 2.45,48

9 Susannah Persson -00 Spårvägens FK 2.45,86

10 Ebba Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 2.50,42

11 Johanna Lundqvist -01 Linköpings GIF 2.55,75

12 Linnéa Bodin -00 KFUM Örebro 2.57,91

13 Ebba Löfholm -00 KFUM Örebro 2.57,96

14 Filippa Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 2.58,36

- Emmy Jansson -01 IF Göta Karlstad DNS

- Tilde Tofft -00 Spårvägens FK DNS

- Isabelle Ribbing -02 Spårvägens FK DSQ

F17 60mh HEAT 1 2017-03-12

5 Tilde Tofft -00 Spårvägens FK 10,07

7 Isabelle Ribbing -02 Spårvägens FK 10,39

10 Filippa Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 10,83

11 Kira Rotevatn -01 IF Göta Karlstad 10,86

12 Olivia Österling Strömstedt -01 IF Göta Karlstad 11,08

13 Ebba Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 11,18

15 Johanna Lundqvist -01 Linköpings GIF 11,67

- Maria Lindholm -01 Linköpings GIF DNS

F17 60mh HEAT 2

1 Emily Capobianco -01 KFUM Örebro 9,06

2 Ingrid Holmquist -00 KFUM Örebro 9,50

3 Amanda Eriksson -00 Spårvägens FK 9,56

4 Amanda Ivehammar -01 Linköpings GIF 9,58

6 Linnéa Bodin -00 KFUM Örebro 10,10

8 Lovisa Ellström -00 IF Göta Karlstad 10,50



9 Ebba Löfholm -00 KFUM Örebro 10,57

14 Celine Axman -01 Spårvägens FK 11,24

F17 60mh SAMLAD LISTA

1 Emily Capobianco -01 KFUM Örebro 9,06

2 Ingrid Holmquist -00 KFUM Örebro 9,50

3 Amanda Eriksson -00 Spårvägens FK 9,56

4 Amanda Ivehammar -01 Linköpings GIF 9,58

5 Tilde Tofft -00 Spårvägens FK 10,07

6 Linnéa Bodin -00 KFUM Örebro 10,10

7 Isabelle Ribbing -02 Spårvägens FK 10,39

8 Lovisa Ellström -00 IF Göta Karlstad 10,50

9 Ebba Löfholm -00 KFUM Örebro 10,57

10 Filippa Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 10,83

11 Kira Rotevatn -01 IF Göta Karlstad 10,86

12 Olivia Österling Strömstedt -01 IF Göta Karlstad 11,08

13 Ebba Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 11,18

14 Celine Axman -01 Spårvägens FK 11,24

15 Johanna Lundqvist -01 Linköpings GIF 11,67

16 Maria Lindholm -01 Linköpings GIF DNS

F17 Höjd 2017-03-12

1 Ingrid Holmquist -00 KFUM Örebro 1,61

2 Amanda Eriksson -00 Spårvägens FK 1,53

2 Olivia Österling Strömstedt -01 IF Göta Karlstad 1,53

4 Amanda Ivehammar -01 Linköpings GIF 1,53

5 Linnéa Bodin -00 KFUM Örebro 1,49

6 Celine Axman -01 Spårvägens FK 1,49

7 Ebba Löfholm -00 KFUM Örebro 1,49

8 Johanna Lundqvist -01 Linköpings GIF 1,45

9 Ida Pettersson -02 KFUM Örebro 1,45

10 Maria Lindholm -01 Linköpings GIF 1,41

11 Liva Gustavsson -01 Spårvägens FK 1,37



12 Melina Gustafson -01 Spårvägens FK 1,37

13 Tilde Tofft -00 Spårvägens FK 1,37

14 Filippa Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 1,33

14 Lovisa Ellström -00 IF Göta Karlstad 1,33

14 Maja Karlsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 1,33

17 Ebba Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 1,33

18 Emmy Jansson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 1,29

19 Amanda Fridberg -02 IF Göta Karlstad 1,17

113 117 121 125 129 133 137 141 145 149 153 157 161  165      

Filippa Norberg         o   o   o   o   xxx             

Liva Gustavsson     o   o   o   o   o   o   xxx            

Melina Gustafson             o   o   o   xo  xxx            

Celine Axman                     o   o   o   xo  o   xxx         

Ingrid Holmquist                             o   -   o   o   xxo o   xxx      

Amanda Eriksson                             o   o   o   o   xxx        

Amanda Fridberg o   xo  -                 

Ida Pettersson                             o   xo  x xx          

Amanda Ivehammar                         o   xo  o   xxo xo  xxx        

Olivia Österling Strömstedt                             o   o   o   o   xxx        

Ebba Norberg o   o   o   o   o   xo  xxx             

Linnéa Bodin                                 o   o   xxx         

Tilde Tofft             xo  o   xo  xxo xxx            

Lovisa Ellström         o   o   o   o   xxx             

Johanna Lundqvist                         o   xo  o   xxx          

Maria Lindholm             o   o   o   xxo xxo xxx           

Emmy Jansson     o   o   o   o   xxx              

Ebba Löfholm                             xxo o   xxo  xxx         

Maja Karlsson         o   o   o   o   xxx             

F17 Längd 2017-03-12

1 Emily Capobianco -01 KFUM Örebro 5,48

2 Amanda Eriksson -00 Spårvägens FK 5,26



3 Moa Eklundh -01 KFUM Örebro 5,17

4 Ingrid Holmquist -00 KFUM Örebro 5,14

5 Ida Pettersson -02 KFUM Örebro 4,85

6 Olivia Österling Strömstedt -01 IF Göta Karlstad 4,85

7 Emmy Jansson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 4,66

8 Ebba Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 4,65

9 Lisa Ekenberg -01 Spårvägens FK 4,60

10 Amanda Ivehammar -01 Linköpings GIF 4,50

11 Melina Gustafson -01 Spårvägens FK 4,37

12 Maria Lindholm -01 Linköpings GIF 4,36

13 Maja Karlsson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 4,19

14 Johanna Lundqvist -01 Linköpings GIF 4,13

15 Filippa Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 3,80

16 Celine Axman -01 Spårvägens FK 3,77

- Amanda Fridberg -02 IF Göta Karlstad DNS

Moa Eklundh    x    517      x              

Johanna Lundqvist  395    408    413          

Ebba Gustavsson  465    453    449          

Amanda Fridberg    -      -      -              

Melina Gustafson  437    415    424          

Amanda Eriksson  523    517    526          

Filippa Norberg  376    371    380          

Olivia Österling Strömstedt  478      x    485          

Maja Karlsson    x    418    419          

Ingrid Holmquist  504      x    514          

Ida Pettersson  469    485    478          

Lisa Ekenberg  460      x    444          

Emily Capobianco  530    535    548          

Emmy Jansson  455    466    466          

Celine Axman  377    358      -              

Maria Lindholm  430    425    436          

Amanda Ivehammar  443    444    450          



F17 Kula 3000g 2017-03-12

1 Linnéa Bodin -00 KFUM Örebro 12,12

2 Amanda Fridberg -02 IF Göta Karlstad 11,61

3 Ebba Löfholm -00 KFUM Örebro 10,09

4 Ebba Agefjäll -00 Linköpings GIF 10,03

5 Ingrid Holmquist -00 KFUM Örebro 10,01

6 Emily Capobianco -01 KFUM Örebro 9,82

7 Filippa Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 9,34

8 Malin Lundmark -01 IF Göta Karlstad 8,76

9 Ebba Norberg -01 Linköpings GIF 8,49

10 Maria Lindholm -01 Linköpings GIF 8,18

11 Tilde Tofft -00 Spårvägens FK 8,10

12 Ebba Gustavsson -00 IF Göta Karlstad 7,90

13 Amanda Eriksson -00 Spårvägens FK 7,77

14 Melina Gustafson -01 Spårvägens FK 7,48

15 Amanda Ivehammar -01 Linköpings GIF 7,19

16 Moa Eklundh -01 KFUM Örebro 6,99

17 Susannah Persson -00 Spårvägens FK 6,94

18 Lisa Ekenberg -01 Spårvägens FK 6,84

19 Emmy Jansson -01 IF Göta Karlstad 6,15

Filippa Norberg    x   861   934      

Maria Lindholm  793   818   775      

Tilde Tofft  718   810   737      

Moa Eklundh  665   698   699      

Emmy Jansson  568   557   615      

Emily Capobianco    x   894   982      

Linnéa Bodin  166  1212     x      

Malin Lundmark  876   800   855      

Ebba Löfholm 1006  1009   984      

Amanda Ivehammar  708   719   714      

Ebba Norberg  849   789   826      



Ebba Gustavsson  790   783   704      

Susannah Persson  689   675   694      

Lisa Ekenberg  684   620   674      

Amanda Fridberg 1161  1039  1149      

Ebba Agefjäll  996   904  1003      

Melina Gustafson  677   670   748      

Ingrid Holmquist 1001   970   885      

Amanda Eriksson  777   761   760      








